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Meliadine Mine Water Quality and Management Optimization Plan
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jun 26, 2020 at 9:54 AM
To: eva.walker@canada.ca, "Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC)" <david.zhong@canada.ca>, godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca,
"Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)"
<sarah.forte@canada.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Ashley
Aupaluktuq-Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests reply by July 3, 2020 whether or not AEM response addresses parties concerns.

Regards,

Richard

On Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 12:04 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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